Magyar Koztarsasag Nemzetkozi
Supermoto Bajnoksag
Hungarian Int. Supermoto Championship

Supermoto Int. OB. 1.f. (T6kol - H) Sorted on Best Lap time
Free Practice Tokol (1100+400) 1,500 Km
Szabadedzés (Robogo) 2010.04.04. 10:45. ......

Practice started at 10:50:05

Pos PIC No. Name Club Make AA Class N Best Tm Diff Best Speed
1 1 19 VAGO Akos MAMI SE Piaggio Robogd 50.579 106,764
2 2 11 LOVAS Janos MAMI SE Supino Robogd 52.249 1.670 103,351
3 3 24  GASPAR Attila MAMI SE Stage6 Robogd 52.401 1.822 103,051
4 4 66 KENINGER Karoly MAMI SE Suzuki Robogd 56.442 5.863 95,673
5 5 1 BALAZS Zoltén VEGA MSC Suzuiki Robogd 56.541 5.962 95,506
6 6 114 VEGH Noé MAMI SE Suzuki Robogd 58.160 7.581 92,847
7 7 73 TISZAY Viktor BR Organisation Suzuki Robogd 1:00.371 9.792 89,447
8 8 98 FOLDI Krisztofer BR Organisation Suzuki Robogo 1:01.744 11.165 87,458
9 9 7 HABELOR Kai Austria KTM Robogo 1:02.606 12.027 86,254
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Magyar Koztarsasag Nemzetkozi
Supermoto Bajnoksag
Hungarian Int. Supermoto Championship

Supermoto Int. OB. 1.f. (Tokol - H)

Free Practice

Szabadedzés (Robogo)

Practice started at 10:50:05

Tokol (1100+400) 1,500 Km
2010.04.04. 10:45.

_H

Lap Lap Tm Diff  Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff  Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff  Time of Day
(19) VAGO Akos (7) HABELOR Kai
1 8:28.180 +7:37.601 10:58:50.246 1 8:14.626 +7:12.020 10:58:31.229
2 56.968 +6.389 10:59:47.214 2 1:06.831 +4.225 10:59:38.060
3 55.716 +5.137 11:00:42.930 3 1:05.398 +2.792 11:00:43.458
4 51.599 +1.020 11:01:34.529 4 1:03.384 +0.778 11:01:46.842
5 50.579 11:02:25.108 5 1:02.606 11:02:49.448
6 50.581 +0.002 11:03:15.689 6 1:04.871 +2.265 11:03:54.319
(11) LOVAS Jénos
1 8:24.471 +7:32.222 10:58:39.444
2 1:00.906 +8.657 10:59:40.350
3 53.589 +1.340 11:00:33.939
4 52.458 +0.209 11:01:26.397
5 52.249 11:02:18.646
6 52.550 +0.301 11:03:11.196
7 52.521 +0.272 11:04:03.717
(24) GASPAR Attila
1 8:19.490 +7:27.089 10:58:39.757
2 58.476 +6.075 10:59:38.233
3 53.391 +0.990 11:00:31.624
4 52.401 11:01:24.025
5 54.745 +2.344 11:02:18.770
6 52.514 +0.113 11:03:11.284
7 52.637 +0.236 11:04:03.921
(66) KENINGER Karoly
1 8:26.191 +7:29.749 10:58:41.924
2 1:02.642 +6.200 10:59:44.566
3 59.564 +3.122 11:00:44.130
4 57.037 +0.595 11:01:41.167
5 56.622 +0.180 11:02:37.789
6 56.442 11:03:34.231
(1) BALAZS Zoltan
1 7:27.988 +6:31.447 10:58:33.880
2 1:07.707 +11.166 10:59:41.587
3 1:02.826 +6.285 11:00:44.413
4 57.206 +0.665 11:01:41.619
5 56.541 11:02:38.160
6 1:07.884 +11.343 11:03:46.044
(114) VEGH Noé
1 8:23.690 +7:25.530 10:58:48.798
2 1:07.036 +8.876 10:59:55.834
3 1:03.163 +5.003 11:00:58.997
4 1:00.569 +2.409 11:01:59.566
5 58.698 +0.538 11:02:58.264
6 58.160 11:03:56.424
(73) TISZAY Viktor
1 7:28.551 +6:28.180 10:58:34.969
2 1:07.657 +7.286 10:59:42.626
3 1:02.715 +2.344 11:00:45.341
4 1:00.924 +0.553 11:01:46.265
5 1:00.371 11:02:46.636
6 1:00.384 +0.013 11:03:47.020
(98) FOLDI Krisztofer
1 7:27.029 +6:25.285 10:58:33.015
2 1:09.640 +7.896 10:59:42.655
3 1:04.857 +3.113 11:00:47.512
4 1:02.214 +0.470 11:01:49.726
5 1:01.744 11:02:51.470
6 1:02.330 +0.586 11:03:53.800
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Magyar Koztarsasag Nemzetkozi
Supermoto Bajnoksag
Hungarian Int. Supermoto Championship

Supermoto Int. OB. 1.f. (T6kAl - H) Sorted on Best Lap time
Qualifying Practice Tokol (1100+400) 1,500 Km
Idémerd (Robogo) 2010.04.04. 11:45 L

' HE B

Qualify started at 11:56:42

Pos PIC No. Name Club Make AA Class N Best Tm Diff Best Speed
1 1 24  GASPAR Attila MAMI SE Stage6 Robogd 49.175 109,812
2 2 19 VAGO Akos MAMI SE Piaggio Robogd 49.299 0.124 109,536
3 3 11 LOVAS Janos MAMI SE Supino Robogo 50.944 1.769 105,999
4 4 1 BALAZS Zoltan VEGA MSC Suzuiki Robogd 53.499 4.324 100,936
5 5 66 KENINGER Karoly MAMI SE Suzuki Robogé 55.752 6.577 96,858
6 6 114 VEGH Noé MAMI SE Suzuki Robogd 56.211 7.036 96,067
7 7 73 TISZAY Viktor BR Organisation Suzuki Robogé 57.315 8.140 94,216
8 8 98 FOLDI Krisztofer BR Organisation Suzuki Robogo 57.706 8.531 93,578
9 9 7 HABELOR Kai Austria KTM Robogo 1:01.989 12.814 87,112
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Magyar Koztarsasag Nemzetkozi
Supermoto Bajnoksag
Hungarian Int. Supermoto Championship

Supermoto Int. OB. 1.f. (Tokol - H)

Qualifying Practice

Idémér6 (Robogo)

Qualify started at 11:56:42

Tokol (1100+400) 1,500 Km
2010.04.04. 11:45.

_H

Lap Lap Tm Diff  Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff  Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff  Time of Day
2 58.877 +1.562 11:59:18.850
(24) GASPAR Attila 3 58.959 +1.644 12:00:17.809
1 55.841 +6.666 11:57:58.613 4 1:05.219 +7.904 12:01:23.028
2 51.261 +2.086 11:58:49.874 5 59.878 +2.563 12:02:22.906
3 51.449 +2.274 11:59:41.323 6 57.588 +0.273 12:03:20.494
4 51.139 +1.964 12:00:32.462 7 57.648 +0.333 12:04:18.142
5 50.390 +1.215  12:01:22.852 8 57.315 12:05:15.457
6 49.438 +0.263 12:02:12.290 .
7 49.175 12:03:01.465 (98) FOLDI Krisztofer
8 50.296 +1.121 12:03:51.761 1 1:07.641 +9.935 11:58:20.967
9 49.585 +0.410  12:04:41.346 2 59.956 +2.250  11:59:20.923
10 49.335 +0.160 12:05:30.681 3 1:01.597 +3.891 12:00:22.520
4 59.684 +1.978 12:01:22.204
(19) VAGO Akos 5 59.840 +2.134 12:02:22.044
1 1:08.032 +18733  11:58:31.703 6 58.982 +1.276  12:03:21.026
2 53.455 +4.156 11:59:25.158 7 58.156 +0.450 12:04:19.182
3 52.209 +2.910 12:00:17.367 8 57.706 12:05:16.888
4 50.403 +1.104 12:01:07.770
5 49.811 +0.512  12:01:57.581 (7) HABELOR Kai
6 49.299 12:02:46.880 1 1:11.489 +9.500 11:58:24.043
7 1:21.781 +32.482 12:04:08.661 2 1:01.989 11:59:26.032
3 1:03.711 +1.722 12:00:29.743
(11) LOVAS Janos 4 1:03.790 +1.801 12:01:33.533
1 56.045 +5.101 11:57:58.335 5 1:03.334 +1.345 12:02:36.867
2 51.343 +0.399 11:58:49.678 6 1:05.440 +3.451 12:03:42.307
3 51.427 +0.483 11:59:41.105 7 1:02.463 +0.474 12:04:44.770
4 51.024 +0.080 12:00:32.129 8 1:03.539 +1.550 12:05:48.309
5 50.944 12:01:23.073
6 51.330 +0.386 12:02:14.403
7 52.422 +1.478 12:03:06.825
8 53.334 +2.390 12:04:00.159
9 52.721 +1.777 12:04:52.880
10 53.674 +2.730 12:05:46.554
(1) BALAZS Zoltan
1 1:03.107 +9.608 11:58:00.040
2 53.499 11:58:53.539
3 1:14.274 +20.775 12:00:07.813
4 1:02.107 +8.608 12:01:09.920
5 56.183 +2.684 12:02:06.103
6 56.683 +3.184 12:03:02.786
7 1:13.190 +19.691 12:04:15.976
8 58.312 +4.813 12:05:14.288
(66) KENINGER Karoly
1 1:03.390 +7.638 11:57:52.094
2 56.695 +0.943 11:58:48.789
3 1:24.260 +28.508 12:00:13.049
4 56.587 +0.835 12:01:09.636
5 56.266 +0.514 12:02:05.902
6 55.752 12:03:01.654
7 1:04.464 +8.712 12:04:06.118
8 57.169 +1.417 12:05:03.287
(114) VEGH Noé
1 1:14.461 +18.250 11:58:25.298
2 1:00.214 +4.003 11:59:25.512
3 57.896 +1.685 12:00:23.408
4 59.499 +3.288 12:01:22.907
5 59.107 +2.896 12:02:22.014
6 56.894 +0.683 12:03:18.908
7 56.878 +0.667 12:04:15.786
8 56.211 12:05:11.997
(73) TISZAY Viktor
1 1:08.906 +11.591 11:58:19.973
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Magyar Koztarsasag Nemzetkozi
Supermoto Bajnoksag
Hungarian Int. Supermoto Championship

Supermoto Int. OB. 1.f. (T6kol - H) Sorted on Laps
Race 1 T6kal (1100+400) 1,500 Km
1. futam (Robogo) 2010.04.04. 14:25. ......

Race (8:00 and 2 Laps) started at 14:21:11

Pos PIC No. Name Club Make Class Laps Total Tm Diff Best Tm
1 1 24  GASPAR Attila MAMI SE Stage6 Robogbé spec 12 9:58.618 48.722
2 2 19 VAGO Akos MAMI SE Piaggio Robogé spec 12 10:06.776 8.158 48.931
3 3 11 LOVAS Janos MAMI SE Supino Robogé spec 12 10:13.539 14.921 49.549
4 A 1 BALAZS Zoltan VEGA MSC Suzuiki Robogé 11 10:08.552 1 Lap 54.450
5 2 114 VEGH Noé MAMI SE Suzuki Robogé 1 10:15.561 1 Lap 54.410
6 3 66 KENINGER Karoly MAMI SE Suzuki Robogé 11 10:16.962 1 Lap 54.287
7 4 98 FOLDI Krisztofer BR Organisation Suzuki Robogé 11 10:39.489 1 Lap 56.821
8 5 73  TISZAY Viktor BR Organisation Suzuki Robogoé 1 10:55.188 1 Lap 58.161
9 1 7 HABELOR Kai Austria KTM Robogé vk 10 10:43.475 2 Laps 1:00.536
Margin of Victory Avg. Speed Best Lap Tm Best Speed Best Lap by
8.158 108,249 48.722 110,833 24 - GASPAR Attila
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Magyar Koztarsasag Nemzetkozi
Supermoto Bajnoksag
Hungarian Int. Supermoto Championship

Supermoto Int. OB. 1.f. (Tokol - H)

Race 1

1. futam (Robogo)
Race (8:00 and 2 Laps) started at 14:21:11

Tokol (1100+400) 1,500 Km
2010.04.04. 14:25.

_H

Lap Lap Tm Diff  Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff  Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff  Time of Day
10 54.851 +0.441  14:30:32.320
(24) GASPAR Attila 11 54.410 14:31:26.730
1 52.997 +4.275  14:22:05.136 )
49.358 +0.636 14:22:54.494 (66) KENINGER Karoly
3 49.760 +1.038 14:23:44.254 1 1:02.535 +8.248 14:22:15.626
4 49.672 +0.950  14:24:33.926 2 56.325 +2.038  14:23:11.951
5 49.332 +0.610 14:25:23.258 3 55.877 +1.590 14:24:07.828
6 48.867 +0.145 14:26:12.125 4 55.481 +1.194 14:25:03.309
7 49.886 +1.164 14:27:02.011 5 54.949 +0.662 14:25:58.258
8 48.722 14:27:50.733 6 54.287 14:26:52.545
9 51.180 +2.458  14:28:41.913 7 54.767 +0.480  14:27:47.312
10 49.035 +0.313 14:29:30.948 8 56.166 +1.879 14:28:43.478
11 49.350 +0.628 14:30:20.298 9 54.489 +0.202 14:29:37.967
12 49.489 +0.767  14:31:09.787 10 55.631 +1.344  14:30:33.598
11 54.533 +0.246  14:31:28.131
(19) VAGO Akos .
1 1:00.015 +11.084 14:22:12.360 (98) FOLDI Krisztofer
2 49.581 +0.650 14:23:01.941 1 1:03.870 +7.049 14:22:16.901
3 49.418 +0.487  14:23:51.359 2 58.166 +1.345  14:23:15.067
4 48.931 14:24:40.290 3 57.033 +0.212 14:24:12.100
5 49.585 +0.654 14:25:29.875 4 56.821 14:25:08.921
6 49.140 +0.209  14:26:19.015 5 57.221 +0.400  14:26:06.142
7 49.064 +0.133 14:27:08.079 6 56.981 +0.160 14:27:03.123
8 50.011 +1.080  14:27:58.090 7 57.208 +0.387  14:28:00.331
9 49.231 +0.300 14:28:47.321 8 57.129 +0.308 14:28:57.460
10 49.957 +1.026 14:29:37.278 9 57619 +0.798 14:29:55.079
11 49.790 +0.859  14:30:27.068 10 57.071 +0.250  14:30:52.150
12 50.877 +1.946 14:31:17.945 11 58.508 +1.687  14:31:50.658
(11) LOVAS Janos (73) TISZAY Viktor
1 54.623 +5.074 14:22:07.226 1 1:03.295 +5.134 14:22:16.559
2 50.216 +0.667  14:22:57.442 2 58.195 +0.034  14:23:14.754
3 49.854 +0.305 14:23:47.296 3 58.505 +0.344 14:24:13.259
4 49.549 14:24:36.845 4 58.161 14:25:11.420
5 49.861 +0.312  14:25:26.706 5 58.386 +0.225  14:26:09.806
6 50.700 +1.151 14:26:17.406 6 1:01.158 +2.997 14:27:10.964
7 49.654 +0.105  14:27:07.060 7 58.579 +0.418  14:28:09.543
8 50.829 +1.280 14:27:57.889 8 59.147 +0.986 14:29:08.690
9 50.061 +0.512 14:28:47.950 9 58.512 +0.351 14:30:07.202
10 50.642 +1.093  14:29:38.592 10 58.992 +0.831  14:31:06.194
11 52.580 +3.031 14:30:31.172 11 1:00.163 +2.002 14:32:06.357
12 53.536 +3.987  14:31:24.708
(7) HABELOR Kai
(1) BALAZS Zoltan 1 1:05.156 +4.620 14:22:36.950
1 57.266 +2.816 14:22:09.896 2 1:02.450 +1.914 14:23:39.400
2 54.897 +0.447 14:23:04.793 3 1:01.323 +0.787 14:24:40.723
3 54.542 +0.092 14:23:59.335 4 1:00.824 +0.288 14:25:41.547
4 54.690 +0.240 14:24:54.025 5 1:01.822 +1.286 14:26:43.369
5 54.599 +0.149 14:25:48.624 6 1:01.488 +0.952 14:27:44.857
6 54,987 +0.537 14:26:43.611 7 1:02.168 +1.632 14:28:47.025
7 54.450 14:27:38.061 8 1:02.435 +1.899 14:29:49.460
8 55.416 +0.966 14:28:33.477 9 1:04.648 +4.112 14:30:54.108
9 54.474 +0.024 14:29:27.951 10 1:00.536 14:31:54.644
10 55.551 +1.101  14:30:23.502
11 56.219 +1769  14:31:19.721
(114) VEGH Noé
1 59.814 +5.404  14:22:12.758
2 56.489 +2.079  14:23:09.247
3 56.342 +1.932  14:24:05.589
4 55.567 +1.157  14:25:01.156
5 55.614 +1.204  14:25:56.770
6 55.092 +0.682  14:26:51.862
7 54.662 +0.252  14:27:46.524
8 56.397 +1.987  14:28:42.921
9 54.548 +0.138 14:29:37.469
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Magyar Koztarsasag Nemzetkozi
Supermoto Bajnoksag

Hungarian Int. Supermoto Championship

Supermoto Int. OB. 1.f. (Tokol - H)

Lapchart |

Race 1

1. futam (Robogo)

Race (8:00 and 2 Laps) started at 14:21:11

Tokol (1100+400) 1,500 Km

-
2010.04.04. 14:25
| Il

Competitors Laps
0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
GASPAR Attila (24) 1 24 24 24 24 24 24 24 24 24 24 24 24 24
VAGO Akos (19) 2 19 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 19 19 19 19
LOVAS Janos (11) 3 11 1 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 11 11 11 N
BALAZS Zoltan (1) 4 1 19 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
VEGH Noé (114) 5 114 114 114 114 114 114 114 114 114 114 114 114
FOLDI Krisztofer (98) 6 98 66 66 66 66 66 66 66 66 66 66 66
KENINGER Karoly (66) 7 66 73 73 98 98 98 98 98 98 98 98 98
TISZAY Viktor (73) 8 73 98 98 73 73 73 73 73 73 73 73 73
HABELOR Kai (7) e 7 7 7 7 7 17 1 71 71 1 7
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LUKACSY_ Fanni PAL L3szl6 MAJOS!-IAZ_I Péter E‘:’s':l':'l:':l‘:’l':l:""f;:':'- ””””/ﬂ’”””’.”
Jury President Clerk of the course  Chief timekeeper www.motorsport.hu

Printed: 2010.04.04. 14:33:50




Magyar Koztarsasag Nemzetkozi
Supermoto Bajnoksag
Hungarian Int. Supermoto Championship

Supermoto Int. OB. 1.f. (T6kol - H) Sorted on Laps
Race 2 T6kol (1100+400) 1,500 Km
2.futam (Robogo) 2010.04.04. 16:25. ......

Race (8:00 and 2 Laps) started at 16:17:15

Pos PIC No. Name Club Make Class Laps Total Tm Diff Best Tm
1 1 24  GASPAR Attila MAMI SE Stage6 Robogbé spec 12 10:11.637 48.572
2 2 19 VAGO Akos MAMI SE Piaggio Robogé spec 12 10:45.099 33.462 49.416
3 1 1 BALAZS Zoltan VEGA MSC Suzuiki Robogé 11 10:23.152 1 Lap 55.118
4 2 114 VEGH Noé MAMI SE Suzuki Robogé 11 10:23.847 1 Lap 54.405
5 3 66 KENINGER Karoly MAMI SE Suzuki Robogé 11 10:24.219 1 Lap 55.305
6 4 98 FOLDI Krisztofer BR Organisation Suzuki Robogé 1 10:30.062 1 Lap 55.250
7 5 73  TISZAY Viktor BR Organisation Suzuki Robogé 11 10:41.788 1 Lap 56.322
8 1 7 HABELOR Kai Austria KTM Robogé vk 10 10:32.491 2Llaps  1:00.082
9 3 11 LOVAS Janos MAMI SE Supino Robog6 spec 2 1:45.006 10 Laps 49.730
Margin of Victory Avg. Speed Best Lap Tm Best Speed Best Lap by
33.462 105,945 48.572 111,175 24 - GASPAR Attila
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Magyar Koztarsasag Nemzetkozi
Supermoto Bajnoksag
Hungarian Int. Supermoto Championship

Supermoto Int. OB. 1.f. (Tokol - H)

Race 2

2.futam (Robogo)

Race (8:00 and 2 Laps) started at 16:17:15

Tokol (1100+400) 1,500 Km
2010.04.04. 16:25.

_H

Lap Lap Tm Diff  Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff  Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff  Time of Day
11 55.305 16:27:39.973
(24) GASPAR Attila .
1 52.603 +4.031  16:18:10.587 (98) FOLDI Krisztofer
2 49.195 +0.623 16:18:59.782 1 1:01.057 +5.807 16:18:20.159
3 48.811 +0.239 16:19:48.593 2 57.620 +2.370 16:19:17.779
4 48.673 +0.101 16:20:37.266 3 57.210 +1.960  16:20:14.989
5 48.572 16:21:25.838 4 56.196 +0.946 16:21:11.185
6 49.254 +0.682 16:22:15.092 5 55.615 +0.365 16:22:06.800
7 49.294 +0.722 16:23:04.386 6 55.277 +0.027 16:23:02.077
8 58.687 +10.115 16:24:03.073 7 1:01.689 +6.439 16:24.03.766
9 49.420 +0.848  16:24:52.493 8 55.343 +0.093  16:24:59.109
10 50.278 +1.706 16:25:42.771 9 55.550 +0.300 16:25:54.659
11 50.677 +2.105 16:26:33.448 10 55.907 +0.657 16:26:50.566
12 53.943 +5.371 16:27:27.391 1 55.250 16:27:45.816
(19) VAGO Akos (73) TISZAY Viktor
1 52.381 +2.965 16:18:10.221 1 1:00.796 +4.474 16:18:19.682
2 50.161 +0.745 16:19:00.382 2 57.803 +1.481 16:19:17.485
3 49.542 +0.126  16:19:49.924 3 58.401 +2.079  16:20:15.886
4 49.416 16:20:39.340 4 57.016 +0.694 16:21:12.902
5 50.365 +0.949 16:21:29.705 5 56.322 16:22:09.224
6 49.807 +0.391  16:22:19.512 6 57.518 +1.196  16:23:06.742
7 50.697 +1.281 16:23:10.209 7 58.913 +2.591 16:24:05.655
8 50.430 +1.014  16:24:00.639 8 57.720 +1.398  16:25:03.375
9 50.325 +0.909 16:24:50.964 9 57.847 +1.525 16:26:01.222
10 58.916 +9.500  16:25:49.880 10 58.088 +1.766  16:26:59.310
11 1:04.049 +14.633  16:26:53.929 11 58.232 +1.910  16:27:57.542
12 1:06.924 +17.508  16:28:00.853
(7) HABELOR Kai
(1) BALAZS Zoltan 1 1:05.241 +5.159 16:18:28.053
1 56.488 +1.370 16:18:14.670 2 1:01.743 +1.661 16:19:29.796
2 58.242 +3.124 16:19:12.912 3 1:04.038 +3.956 16:20:33.834
3 57.277 +2.159 16:20:10.189 4 1:02.719 +2.637 16:21:36.553
4 57.398 +2.280 16:21:07.587 5 1:05.500 +5.418 16:22:42.053
5 56.684 +1.566 16:22:04.271 6 1:02.797 +2.715 16:23:44.850
6 55.483 +0.365 16:22:59.754 7 1:01.550 +1.468 16:24:46.400
7 55.677 +0.559 16:23:55.431 8 1:00.188 +0.106 16:25:46.588
8 55.118 16:24:50.549 9 1:01.575 +1.493 16:26:48.163
9 55.841 +0.723 16:25:46.390 10 1:00.082 16:27:48.245
10 55.730 +0.612  16:26:42.120
11 56.786 +1.668 16:27:38.906 (11) LOVAS Janos
1 52.880 +3.150  16:18:11.030
(114) VEGH Noé 2 49.730 16:19:00.760
1 1:01.577 +7.172  16:18:20.382
2 57.595 +3.190 16:19:17.977
3 58.102 +3.697  16:20:16.079
4 56.466 +2.061  16:21:12.545
5 54.541 +0.136 16:22:07.086
6 55.225 +0.820  16:23:02.311
7 55.905 +1.500  16:23:58.216
8 54.747 +0.342  16:24:52.963
9 55.833 +1.428  16:25:48.796
10 56.400 +1.995  16:26:45.196
11 54.405 16:27:39.601
(66) KENINGER Karoly
1 58.024 +2719  16:18:16.531
2 56.216 +0.911 16:19:12.747
3 57.540 +2.235  16:20:10.287
4 57.333 +2.028 16:21:07.620
5 56.526 +1.221  16:22:04.146
6 55.383 +0.078  16:22:59.529
7 55.980 +0.675  16:23:55.509
8 56.918 +1.613  16:24:52.427
9 56.071 +0.766  16:25:48.498
10 56.170 +0.865  16:26:44.668
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Magyar Koztarsasag Nemzetkozi
Supermoto Bajnoksag

Hungarian Int. Supermoto Championship

Supermoto Int. OB. 1.f. (Tokol - H)

Lapchart |

Race 2

2.futam (Robogo)

Race (8:00 and 2 Laps) started at 16:17:15

Tokol (1100+400) 1,500 Km ..;.;.
2010.04.04. 16:25
| Il

Competitors Laps
0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12

VAGO Akos (19) 1 19 19 24 24 24 24 24 24 19 19 24 24 24

GASPAR Attila (24) 2 24 24 19 19 19 19 19 19 24 24 19 19 19

LOVAS Jénos (11) 3 11 11 11 1 1 66 66 1 1 1 1 1

BALAZS Zoltan (1) 4 1 1 66 66 66 1 1 66 66 66 66 114

KENINGER Karoly (66) 5 66 66 1 98 98 98 98 114 114 114 114 66

VEGH Noé (114) 6 114 73 73 73 114 114 114 98 98 98 98 98

TISZAY Viktor (73) 7 73 98 98 114 73 73 73 73 73 73 73 73

FOLDI Krisztofer (98) 8 98 114 114 7 7 7 7 7 7 71 7

HABELOR Kai (7) 9 7 7 7
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Magyar Koztarsasag Nemzetkozi
Supermoto Bajnoksag
Hungarian Int. Supermoto Championship

Supermoto Int. OB. 1.f. (Tokol - H)

_

Osszetett Tokdl (1100+400) 1,500 Km
Robodc | .I.l.l
Pos  No. Name Club Make Class R1. R2. Total points
Robogd
1 1 BALAZS Zoltan VEGA MSC Suzuiki Robogé 25 25 50
2 114 VEGH Noé MAMI SE Suzuki Robogé 22 22 44
3 66 KENINGER Karoly MAM SE Suzuki Robogd 20 20 40
4 98  FOLDI Krisztofer BR Organisation Suzuki Robogé 18 18 36
5 73 TISZAY Viktor BR Organisation Suzuki Robogd 16 16 32
Robog6 spec
1 24 GASPAR Attila MAMI SE Stages Robogd spec 25 25 50
2 19 VAGO Akos MAMI SE Piaggio Robogd spec 22 22 44
3 11 LOVAS Janos MAMI SE Supino Robogé spec 20 20 40
Robogd vk
1 7 HABELOR Kai Austria KTM Robogé vk 25 25 50
Short Na Name Short Nai Name
R1. Race 1 - 1. futam (Robogd)
R2. Race 2 - 2.futam (Robogd)
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